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Dean's meeting-1.5.21

Kristina Whalen <kwhalen@laspositascollege.edu>
Wed 1/5/2022 6:23 AM

To: Joel Gagnon <JGagnon@laspositascollege.edu>;Tamica Ward <tward@laspositascollege.edu>;Amy Mattern
<amattern@laspositascollege.edu>;Nan Ho <NHo@laspositascollege.edu>;Stuart McElderry <SMcElderry@laspositascollege.edu>
Cc: Danielle Banuelos <dbanuelos@laspositascollege.edu>
Bcc: Jeanne Wilson <jdwilson@laspositascollege.edu>
I look forward to seeing you all on Zoom this morning. I show two meeting invitations in my calendar. I've posted the link below for the one to
use. 

The agenda:

Updates from Executive Staff meetings
Enrollment

cancellations
fill rates by modality

Vaccination verification stations
Faculty questions re: COVID isolation protocols
Facilities checklist in prep for classes

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or Android: https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/404272722?pwd=ZGxaUFBaazhTSUdEdEZoajlsSlFjZz09
    Password: 878499
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